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DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS

OWNERSHIP RECORD
PARCEL

NUMBER
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SHEET
NET
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GROSS
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2

3

1

3

1

1

1

1
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ADVANCE ACQUISITION

 PARCEL 7-8061; PROJECT 202L MA 000 H0874 02R/600-7-701

 PARCELS 7-8507, 7-8511, 7-8534, 7-8535 & 7-8861; 

 PROJECT 202L MA 031 H0874 01R/600-7-702

" " "

428 TCE

3,333 PE

 

454,729

72,987

 

 

 

 

2,145,992

 

 

1,828,005

 

 

198,529

 

 

 

540,587

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,870,441 283,528 1,586,913

36,825 DE

979,006 82,352 896,6547-9169 Metropolitan Land Co.

235,577 1,728,244

DELETED 10-20-99

2

7-8061

7-8507

7-8509

7-8511

7-8512

7-8534

7-8535

7-8544

7-8546

7-8707

7-8708

7-8709

7-8710

 

7-8712

 

7-8714

7-8861

7-9139

7-9141

 

 

7-9170

7-8511-A

A R E Fund L.L.C.

Ministry Resource Corp.

Dobson Road Investors, L.L.C.

The Steele Foundation, Inc.

The Gurney Foundation, Inc.

 

Martin David Kempton, et al

Gateway Park, L.L.C.

ARE Fund, L.L.C.

Newhope Family Trust.

Property Reserve Arizona, L.L.C.

Rini Realty Co.

Guyla Dee Burnett Ashely, et al

 

City of Chandler

 

Southern Pacific Transportation Co.

 

TCE Pecos Springs Holdings, LTD

Granite Capital Corp.

 

 

Verdugo & Ross, L.L.C.

The Steele Foundation, Inc.

 

498,955

 

 

 

 

 

2,881,149

 

1,187,296

2,359,365

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

870,172

 

 

 

9,569
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TOTAL AREA INCLUDES SECTION 4 ONLY4

1,001,703

429,927

68,016

915,274

95,175

152,367

508,193

2,064,258

 

14,127

1,778,549

 

316,702

168,225

 

702,352

43,752

505,791

 

 

 

 

1,002

95,175

1,001,703

987,901

72,987

1,427,162

511,888

152,367

508,193

10,097,502

 

1,201,423

5,959,778

 

316,702

1,384,155

1,963,821

1,712,052

 

540,587

870,172

 

 

 

10,571

511,888

 

34,217

 

511,888

416,713

 

 

5,070,361

 

 

1,772,408

 

 

1,185,626

 

1,009,700

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

416,713

21,152 DE

2,500 TCE

ORS-1

to P-11

P-7, P-10

EXHIBIT-C1
(URBAN)

ADOT CADD STANDARDS 2006

 

 

P-7

 

 

 

P-12

 

 

 

 

P-14

P-15

 

 

 

P-22

 

P-16

 

 

 

P-16

 

 

ALL AREAS ARE IN SQUARE FEET UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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1

GROSS AREA INCLUDES 9,999 SF EXISTING CITY R/W OF CHANDLER BLVD.

ACQUIRED

TYPE DOCUMENT

97-0339476

99-0384000

 

99-0184785

 

 

99-0449681

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

99-9999999

NOTES

Lot 2 Sec. 6 T.2S. R.5E.

NW4 Sec. 5 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 6 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 6 T.2S. R.5E

NW4 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E. 

N2 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 5 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 5 T.2S. R.5E.

S2 Sec 31 T.1S. R.5E., Sec 6 T.2S. R.5E.

Lot 2 Sec. 6 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

N2 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

Lot 1 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

Lot 3 & 4 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E.

NW4 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E.

NW4 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E.

NE4 Sec. 5 T.2S. R.5E.

NW4 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

N2 Sec. 4 T.2S. R.5E.

 

 

Lot 1, Block 2, Burlington Estates Unit II 

N2 Sec. 3 T.2S. R.5E.

Corporation of the Presiding Bishop of the

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS

Corporation of the Presiding Bishop of the

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS

4

P-6 to P-7

P-22 to P-23

P-22 to P-23

P-11 to P-12

P-1 to P-25,

P-27

P-5 to P-6

P-17 to P-18

P-13 to P-18

P-19 to P-20

P-18 to P-20

P-18 to P-19,

P-12 to P-13

P-16 to P-18

P-5 to P-6

P-22 to P-23

Tim Wagner
Stamp


